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GOAT FARM
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Competitor Start List

RACEPLATE SURNAME

349
256
449
118
115
366
174
269
192
360
3
451
521
495
413
193
510
223
88
548
315
465
524
504
373
253
94
295
470
287
8
438
550
131
444
549
423
496
96
109
111

ALFARO
ALSOP
ALSOP
AMBROZEWICZ
ANESBURY
AULD
BAARSPUL
BALL
BANCROFT
BEARE
BENNETT
BLACK
BOGLIO
BROWN
BUCHANAN
BURFORD
BURTENSHAW
BUTTERWORTH
CAIN

CAPEL
CARNEY
CARTER
CATT
CHEESEMAN
CLARKE
CLEMENTS
COLE
CONNOR
COoX
CUNNOLD
DA SILVA
DARE
DAVEY
DAVIE
DAVIES

DE HAAS

DE SARAN
DE VILLIERS
DEE

DELLA VECCHIA
DICKSON

Firstname
Rick
Katja
Lindsay
Kamila
Jack
Wayne
Holly
Luke
Rowan
Andrew
Ash
AAaron
Zacharie
Paul
Samuel
Leonie
Mitch
Chris
Trent
Christa
John
Nicholas
Gareth
Robert
Kristofor
Harley
Angus
Sandra
Vincent
Cody
Dominic
Jacob
Justin
Timmy
Dean
Stephan
Louis
Wayne
Jamie
Aaron
Murray

WAGE Category

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Female Masters (40+)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Female Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Female Elite

Male Elite

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U15

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male U19

Female Elite

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Female Elite

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Expert

Male Elite

Male Expert

Female Masters (40+)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male U15

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U19

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U19

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male U15

Male U19

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U15

Male Elite
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RACEPLATE SURNAME Firstname WAGE Category
532 DINH Yee Male Sport (19 - 39)
339 DIXON Graham Male Super Masters (50+)
65 DOUGLAS Ryan Male U19
425 DOWN Joe Male U15
543 DREW Tristrum Male Sport (19 - 39)
441 DRURY Jeff Male Sport (19 - 39)
494 DUBOIS Rex Male Elite
529 DUNCAN Luke Male U19
430 EDDY Kyra Female Masters (40+)
560 ELLIS Jase Male Expert
551 ELLIS Korum Male Expert
433 EVANS Lawson Male U13 (Wippets)
434 EVANS Chiara Female U13 (Wippets)
113 FISHER Joel Male Sport (19 - 39)
123 FOSTER Greg Male Sport (19 - 39)
345 FOTHERINGHAM Robert Male Expert
392 FRASER Jayden Male U15
249 GARCIA-WEBB Claire Female Elite
497 GRIFFITHS Marcus Male U19
21 GUY Ryley Male Expert
466 HALL Graeme Male Masters (40 - 49)
335 HANNA Russell Male Masters (40 - 49)
408 HAWORTH Callum Male U15
498 HENDERSON Jamie Male Sport (19 - 39)
376 HERITAGE Mark Male Masters (40 - 49)
23 HESSELBERTH Alan Male Sport (19 - 39)
211 HICKS Kai Male Expert
552 HICKS Jarrad Male Masters (40 - 49)
450 HILL Sam Male Elite
98 HONG CHUN Tan Male Expert
600 HOSKER Will Male Sport (19 - 39)
163 JACKSON Michael Male Sport (19 - 39)
436 JACKSON Daniel Male U19
152 JACKSON-MAHER Sam Male Expert
195 JENKINSON Riley Male U19
427 JOHNSON Sophie Female U19
50 JOYCE Merv Male Super Masters (50+)
368 KAARD Oliver Male U15
162 KANTERS Aaron Male Expert
157 KEILAR Brendan Male U19

535 KENNEDY James Male Expert
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RACEPLATE SURNAME Firstname WAGE Category
10 KING Matt Male Sport (19 - 39)
546 KING Nicholas Male U15
547 KING Joshua Male U13 (Wippets)
204 KIRK Jonathan Male Sport (19 - 39)
473 KLYNNYK Paul Male Sport (19 - 39)
409 KOWALCHUK Jarym Male Expert
422 KRAHNER James Male U19
331 KURTHY Elias Male U19
599 LAM Stefan Male Sport (19 - 39)
405 LANE Steve Male Masters (40 - 49)
539 LAUNDY Pat Male Elite
228 LAWRENCE Jarrad Male Expert
282 LEECH Dave Male Expert
326 LEGG Ryan Male Sport (19 - 39)
544 LEVER Caleb Male U19
411 LEWIS Greg Male Masters (40 - 49)
146 LISTER Jack Male U13 (Wippets)
386 LISTER Oliver Male U13 (Wippets)
387 LISTER Darcy Male U13 (Wippets)
462 LORRAINE Michael Male Sport (19 - 39)
226 LYON Matt Male Masters (40 - 49)
191 MACKIE Todd Male Expert
518 MARTIN Garry Male Masters (40 - 49)
31 MATTEEUSSEN West Male Sport (19 - 39)
13 MCARTHUR Ben Male Masters (40 - 49)
241 MCBROOM Tate Male U15
435 MCDONALD Rupert Male Expert
493 MCGRATH Ben Male Masters (40 - 49)
37 MELLISH Scott Male Expert
558 MENEZES Breytan Male Sport (19 - 39)
424 MEYER Stephen Male Expert
103 MICHIELSEN Kose Male Elite
475 MILNER Brett Male Sport (19 - 39)
437 MITCHELL Clayton Male Sport (19 - 39)
553 MOORE Dan Male U19
172 MORGAN Cody Male U15
301 MORGAN Jesse Male U19
302 MORGAN Jamie Male Masters (40 - 49)
389 MUIR Jeremiah Male U15
407 MURRAY Alex Male Masters (40 - 49)

171 NAIRN Dave Male Elite
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292
39
406
503
538
149
186
480
289
112
365
119
508
70
151
252
261
554
484
310
402
489
458
491
511
202
403
212
80
81
507
160
161
173
476
62
143
478
531
181
234

NATOLI
NEW
NGOKA
NOAKES
O'CONNOR
O'KANE
O'LEARY
PANSY
PEACOCK
PEACOCK
PEACOCK
PEARCE
PETERSEN
PHILLIPS
PICKERING
PRITCHARD
PROCHYRA
PRUDEN
PRYCE
PUGH
REIDY
RICHARDSON
ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
ROBSON
ROGAN
ROGERS
ROUGHTON
ROUGHTON
ROUGHTON
RUBERY
RUBERY
RUBERY
SAWYER
SECKER
SECKER
SELLERS
SEWELL
SHERRIFF
SIVEC

Firstname

Luke
Garnet
D'Abrande
Brad
Declan
Dan
Sharon
Big
Reece
Brendan
Kyle
Blake David
Trent
Russell
Liam
Jimmy
Jordan
Amanda
Jayden
Blair
Joseph
Chadd
Nickolas
Tom
Matthew
Kristopher
Scott
Wayne
Wayne
Daniel
Jen
Mark
Thomas
Sam
Jaxon
Steve
Chris
kenny
Alex
Matt
Nathan

WAGE Category

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male U15

Male Expert

Male U19

Male Expert

Female Sport (19 - 39)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male U15

Male U15

Male U15

Male Elite

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male U19

Male Elite

Male Elite

Female Sport (19 - 39)
Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male U15

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Expert

Male U15

Male U15

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male U15

Female U19

Male Super Masters (50+)
Male U15

Male Elite

Male U19

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Expert

Male Sport (19 - 39)
Male Masters (40 - 49)
Male U19
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67 SMITH Cameron Male Sport (19 - 39)
189 SPENCER Rhys Male Sport (19 - 39)
77 STAFFORD Devin Male Masters (40 - 49)
323 STANLEY Greg Male U19
481 STAUDE Francis Male Sport (19 - 39)
566 STEINBECK Daniel Male Sport (19 - 39)
68 STEPHENS Dave Male Masters (40 - 49)
404 STEWART Dean Male Sport (19 - 39)
127 STRAPPS Daniel Male Expert
545 STRICKLAND Heidi Female Masters (40+)
154 STRUTT Jonathan Male Expert
156 SUTHERLAND-SMITH Joel Male Expert
177 TEMPLE Sam Male Elite
168 THOMSON Chris Male Sport (19 - 39)
490 THYGESEN Lani Female Sport (19 - 39)
72 TOLCZYK Joe Male Elite
382 TOLCZYK Daniel Male Elite
472 TUCKNOTT Reece Male Elite
483 TURNER Matt Male Sport (19 - 39)
73 VAN DEN ELZEN Brandon Male Sport (19 - 39)
76 VORBURGER Philippe Male Masters (40 - 49)
464 WAKELING Logan Male U19
417 WAKELING Riley Male U15
64 WALKER Darryn Male Sport (19 - 39)
398 WALKER Ryan Male Masters (40 - 49)
361 WALKER Neal Male Sport (19 - 39)
306 WALKER Taj Male U13 (Wippets)
307 WALL Tarky Male U19
356 WALSH Benjamin Male Elite
104 WALSH Adrian Male Elite
492 WALTER Kyle Male Elite
116 WEBB Toby Male Sport (19 - 39)
432 WELLS Timothy Male Sport (19 - 39)
565 WHITE Rohan Male U19
346 WICKI Damon Male Masters (40 - 49)
66 WILKINSON Craig Male Masters (40 - 49)
388 WILKINSON Paul Male Masters (40 - 49)
141 WILSON Matt Male Sport (19 - 39)
92 WILSON Phil Male Sport (19 - 39)
431 WITHERSPOON Robert Male Expert

456 WOODLEY Ben Male U15
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488 WYATT Luca Male U15
555 WYATT Ken Male Masters (40 - 49)
457 YANN Nigel Male Sport (19 - 39)
105 YOUNG Dylan Male Sport (19 - 39)
138 YOUNG Jake Male Sport (19 - 39)
426 YOUNG Cathy Female Sport (19 - 39)
401 ZAMMIT Jake Male Expert

207 ZOUTENBIER Rikkie Male Expert



